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A1   HEADLINES RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:30 00:00:31 1:00:00 PM 1:00:42 PM

A2   SHOW OPEN       RED 00:00:30 00:00:00 1:00:30 PM 1:01:12 PM

A3   WELCOME RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:07 00:00:07 1:01:00 PM 1:01:42 PM

A0   R- OVERNIGHT SMOKE NS 3 OTS-L   00:00:15 00:00:14 1:01:07 PM 1:01:49 PM

A4   V-SG POSITIONS OPEN RP 1 OTS-R RED 00:00:20 00:00:20 1:01:22 PM 1:02:04 PM

A5   S-SG POSITIONS OPEN RP 1   RED 00:00:27 00:00:25 1:01:42 PM 1:02:24 PM

A6   V-PLUG AND PLAY NS 3 OTS-L RED 00:00:20 00:00:27 1:02:09 PM 1:02:51 PM

A7   S-PLUG AND PLAY NS 3   RED 00:00:28 00:00:29 1:02:29 PM 1:03:11 PM

A8   V- GRADUATION INFO RP 1 OTS-R RED 00:00:27 00:00:33 1:02:57 PM 1:03:39 PM

A9   V- SHAQ JERSEY RETIREMENT NS 3 OTS-L RED 00:00:27 00:00:27 1:03:24 PM 1:04:06 PM

A10   S- SHAQ JERSEY RETIREMENT NS 3   RED 00:00:23 00:00:23 1:03:51 PM 1:04:33 PM

A11   I-SICKLE CELL AWARENESS RP 1 OTS-R   00:00:17 00:00:18 1:04:14 PM 1:04:56 PM

A12   P-SICKLE CELL AWARENESS       RED 00:01:30 00:01:38 1:04:31 PM 1:05:13 PM

A13   T-SICKLE CELL AWARENESS RP 1     00:00:10 00:00:09 1:06:01 PM 1:06:43 PM

A14   I-NEW COVID RULES NS 3 OTS-L   00:00:16 00:00:15 1:06:11 PM 1:06:53 PM

A15   P-NEW COVID RULES       RED 00:01:30 00:01:19 1:06:27 PM 1:07:09 PM

A16   T-NEW COVID RULES NS 3     00:00:10 00:00:09 1:07:57 PM 1:08:39 PM

A17   V-CANCER GAME RP 1 OTS-R RED 00:00:22 00:00:24 1:08:07 PM 1:08:49 PM

A18   S-CANCER GAME RP 1   RED 00:00:25 00:00:29 1:08:29 PM 1:09:11 PM

A19   TOSS TO CURRENT
CONDITIONS

RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:10 00:00:10 1:08:54 PM 1:09:36 PM

A20   CURRENT CONDITIONS MM 1     00:00:20 00:00:22 1:09:04 PM 1:09:46 PM

A21   TEASE 1 RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:20 00:00:14 1:09:24 PM 1:10:06 PM

B0   Break #1         00:02:00 00:02:40 1:09:44 PM 1:10:26 PM

B1   Bump   3     00:00:15 00:00:00 1:11:44 PM 1:12:26 PM

B2   TOSS TO REPORTER RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:00 00:00:17 1:11:44 PM 1:12:26 PM

B3   I-MSD ANNIVERSARY IB 1     00:00:30 00:00:37 1:11:44 PM 1:12:26 PM

B4   P-MSD ANNIVERSARY       RED 00:01:30 00:01:37 1:12:14 PM 1:12:56 PM

B5   T-MSD ANNIVERSARY IB 1     00:00:20 00:00:21 1:13:44 PM 1:14:26 PM

B6   TEASE 2 RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:20 00:00:13 1:14:04 PM 1:14:46 PM

C0   Break #2         00:02:00 00:02:42 1:14:24 PM 1:15:06 PM
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C1   TOSS TO RADAR RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:10 00:00:10 1:16:24 PM 1:17:06 PM

C2   RADAR       RED 00:01:00 00:01:08 1:16:34 PM 1:17:16 PM

C3   TOSS TO WEATHER RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:10 00:00:14 1:17:34 PM 1:18:16 PM

C4   WEATHER MM MM1-2     00:01:00 00:00:01 1:17:44 PM 1:18:26 PM

C5   TOSS BACK TO ANCHORS MM MM1-2     00:00:10 00:00:03 1:18:44 PM 1:19:26 PM

C6   TEASE 3 RP/NS   CENTER   00:00:13 00:00:13 1:18:54 PM 1:19:36 PM

D0   Break #3         00:02:00 00:02:42 1:19:07 PM 1:19:49 PM

D1   SPORTS OPEN       RED 00:00:20 00:00:00 1:21:07 PM 1:21:49 PM

D2   SPORTS INTRO SD MM1-2     00:00:05 00:00:04 1:21:27 PM 1:22:09 PM

D3   I-WOMEN'S WRESTLING SD MM1-2     00:00:10 00:00:11 1:21:32 PM 1:22:14 PM

D4   P-WOMEN'S WRESTLING       RED 00:01:30 00:01:34 1:21:42 PM 1:22:24 PM

D5   T-WOMEN'S WRESTLING SD MM1-2     00:00:08 00:00:09 1:23:12 PM 1:23:54 PM

D6   V-BASKETBALL NEW SHIRTS         00:00:20 00:00:23 1:23:20 PM 1:24:02 PM

D7   S-BASKETBALL NEW SHIRTS         00:00:25 00:00:27 1:23:20 PM 1:24:02 PM

D8   I-RUNNING CLUB RACE SD MM1-2     00:00:11 00:00:13 1:23:20 PM 1:24:02 PM

D9   P-RUNNING CLUB RACE       RED 00:01:30 00:01:24 1:23:31 PM 1:24:13 PM

D10   T-RUNNING CLUB RACE SD MM1-2     00:00:05 00:00:05 1:25:01 PM 1:25:43 PM

D11   I-SOFTBALL FEATURE 1 SD MM1-2     00:00:10 00:00:11 1:25:06 PM 1:25:48 PM

D12   P-SOFTBALL FEATURE 1       RED 00:01:30 00:01:39 1:25:16 PM 1:25:58 PM

D13   T-SOFTBALL FEATURE 1 SD MM1-2     00:00:10 00:00:06 1:26:46 PM 1:27:28 PM

D14   TOSS BACK TO ANCHORS SD MM1-2     00:00:05 00:00:04 1:26:56 PM 1:27:38 PM

D15   CLOSE RP/NS 2 CENTER   00:00:17 00:00:13 1:27:01 PM 1:27:43 PM

E0   CREDITS   3     00:00:30 00:00:00 1:27:18 PM 1:28:00 PM

F0   END OF SHOW         00:00:00 00:00:00 1:27:48 PM 1:28:30 PM
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